IALLNNIOOV
IHON313 VZN3S3¥d

dNOIZNAOdd v1vad

12/09/2023
12/09/2023
12/09/2023
12/09/2023
12/09/2023
12/09/2023

EVA'EEEER-E]
I F™HO.LVIIANI

99 0l 3ZNI1ddNS

NO
SI

SI

NO
NO
NO

3S3TONI
VNONIT 0710111

JTV10L OI9931NNd

11INO

9|NO
8|NO

IZINY3S O19931NNd

0

IDILSILAY
ITOLLL OI19931NNd

0] 16{ 29,50|NO

0

0] 0f10,50|NO
0] 0Of 9,50|NO

MvaNLIND
ITOLLL OI9931NNd

o
L

™

1,50

0SS300V,
0710111 OI9931NNd

o
-—

9] 0,50

VAY3SH
NOD ANOISNTONI

VRIOLYNAVYO
3NOIZISOd

3
4
5
6

JINON

TERESA
GIULIA

ANGELA

STEFANIA

JINONDOD

MICELI

FERRARI

PANZARDI |[MIRELLA

VAIRO

ALVAREZ |NOEMI
MECCA

VRIOLYNAVYO
V10N3S ANIA¥O

Ll
L

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

VIOSV4|.,

3
3
3
3
3

ANOISNTTONI

1a VIJOo1vNavao
VNONIT

VIO010dll 321d0D

071011l OdIL

ITALIANO
ITALIANO
ITALIANO
ITALIANO
ITALIANO
ITALIANO

ANOIZIMOS3a

3 IANOISNTTONI

1a VIHO1vNavio
301002

olnliLsI 331d0J

PZIC848008 |EEEE

PZIC848008 |EEEE

PZIC848008 |EEEE

PZIC848008 |EEEE

PZ1C848008 [EEEE

PZ1C848008 |[EEEE

JTVIONIAOYd
0o12144n

N
o

PZ
PZ
PZ
PZ
PZ




	Graduatoria Istituto

